
 

99年 11月 1762 中化生  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交最高 成交最低 成交均價 漲跌 筆數 

2010/11/1 70,000 65.5 64.5 65.03 -0.34 36 

2010/11/2 70,000 65 63.5 64.55 -0.48 28 

2010/11/3 135,000 64.7 63.5 64.06 -0.49 37 

2010/11/4 152,600 64 63.5 63.63 -0.43 54 

2010/11/5 111,541 64 63 63.55 -0.08 46 

2010/11/8 41,006 65 63.5 63.79 0.24 25 

2010/11/9 10,000 65 63.5 64.25 0.46 7 

2010/11/10 28,500 65 63.5 64.03 -0.22 18 

2010/11/11 173,200 66 64 64.85 0.82 60 

2010/11/12 54,100 65.5 64 64.96 0.11 31 

2010/11/15 55,000 65.96 64.5 65.16 0.2 26 

2010/11/16 44,000 66 64.5 65.07 -0.09 21 

2010/11/17 78,000 65.8 64.7 65 -0.07 25 

2010/11/18 194,100 68 65.5 66.98 1.98 100 

2010/11/19 359,430 71 67 68.79 1.81 143 

2010/11/22 264,140 69.1 66.3 67.25 -1.54 90 

2010/11/23 256,500 67.5 66 66.86 -0.39 74 

2010/11/24 135,000 67.2 65.5 66.65 -0.21 51 

2010/11/25 134,000 66.8 65.7 66.26 -0.39 35 

2010/11/26 170,300 67 65.55 66.38 0.12 44 

2010/11/29 316,900 69 66.5 67.69 1.31 138 

2010/11/30 254,000 69.4 67.5 68.93 1.24 99 

 


